AC SERIES-C
TYPE DUAL
CONNECTORS
JACK/XLR
Ordering Codes
We have listed the more common ordering
codes in each section. For further options
please refer to the part number breakdown

CKAGIN
G
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
AC
JC
Series Prefix
Jack / Connector XLR
5 Mono, Non Switching,
XLR Grounded
SERIES PREFIX
CONNECTOR TYPE
CONTACT OPTIONS
CONTACT
ORIENTATION
AC SERIES THERMOPLASTIC C TYPE
AC JC 5 H L BULK
=
=
=
6 Stereo, Non Switching,
XLR Grounded
=
9 Stereo, Switching,
XLR Grounded
=
10 Stereo, Switching,
XLR with Ground Switch
=
V
H
Vertical Printed Circuit Board
Horizontal Printed Circuit Board
=
=
Blank
BULK
Individual Bags
Bulk Packed
PACKAGING =
=
46
ENTERTAINMENT INTERCONNECT CATALOGUE - Amphenol Australia Pty Ltd  Telephone 61 3 8796 8888 Fax 61 3 8796 8801 www.amphenol.com.au
AC SERIES CHASSIS CONNECTORS
THERMOPLASTIC C TYPE SERIES
ACJC5H
ACJC5HL
ACJC6H
ACJC6HL
ACJC6V
ACJC6VL
ACJC5V
ACJC5VL
ACJC9H
ACJC9HL
ACJC9V
ACJC9VL
ACJC10H
ACJC10HL
ACJC10V
ACJC10VL
AC SERIES C TYPE SERIES
C TYPE
PANEL CUTOUT
C TYPE
MOUNTING PITCH
ENTERTAINMENT INTERCONNECT CATALOGUE - Amphenol Australia Pty Ltd  Telephone 61 3 8796 8888 Fax 61 3 8796 8801 www.amphenol.com.au
AC SERIES CHASSIS CONNECTORS
47
ELECTRICAL